
Date Exam Start Time Room 
Wednesday June 11 English 30 Diploma Exam Part A 9:00 AM 110
Thursday June 12 Social 30 Diploma Exam Part A 9:00 AM 110
Thursday June 12 ELA 9 PAT Part B 9:00 AM 404/406

Friday June 13 Math 9 PAT Part A 9:00 AM 404/406
Tuesday June 17 Math 30 Diploma Exam 9:00 AM 100
Tuesday June 17 Math 9 PAT Part B 9:00 AM 404/406
Tuesday June 17 ELA 7 8:45 AM 506/507
Tuesday June 17 ELA 8 8:45 AM 400/402/405

Tuesday June 17 Math 10C 8:45 AM 207/209
Tuesday June 17 Math 10-3 8:45 AM 307

Tuesday June 17 Social 20-1 8:45 AM 303
Wednesday June 18 English 30 Diploma Exam Part B 9:00 AM 110
Wednesday June 18 Social Studies 9 PAT 9:00 AM 404/406
Wednesday June 18 Social 7 8:45 AM 506/507

Wednesday June 18 Social 8 8:45 AM 400/402/405
Wednesday June 18 English 10-1 8:45 AM 113

Wednesday June 18 Social 10-1 8:45 AM 303
Wednesday June 18 Social 10-2 8:45 AM 307
Wednesday June 18 Math 20-1 8:45 AM 209
Wednesday June 18 English 20-2 8:45 AM 100

Thursday June 19 Social 30 Diploma Exam Part B 9:00 AM 110
Thursday June 19 Science 9 PAT 9:00 AM 406
Thursday June 19 Math 7 8:45 AM 506/507
Thursday June 19 Math 8 8:45 AM 400/402/405
Thursday June 19 Biology 20 8:45 AM 207

Friday June 20 Biology 30 Diploma Exam 9:00 AM 110

Friday June 20 Science 7 8:45 AM 506/507
Friday June 20 Science 8 8:45 AM 400/402/405
Friday June 20 Make up Grade 9 PAT's 8:45 AM 110

Monday June 23 Chemistry 30 Diploma Exam 9:00 AM 100
Tuesday June 24 Physics 30 Diploma Exam 9:00 AM 110

Wednesday June 25 Science 30 Diploma Exam 9:00 AM 100


